S 1
Call us
Phone: +49-2304 96888 0
Visit us
hydrostar-messtechnik.de
2
0
2

Pressure equalisation element DAEx
Technical specifications
Order Information
DAEx -   -   -
-
Thread size
1215 = M12 x 1,5
1615 = M16 x 1,5
2015 = M20 x 1,5
2715 = M27 x 1,5
Basic type DAEx
Material mounting body and cap
MS = Brass
NI = Brass nickel-plated
CR = Brass chrome-plated
VA = Stainless steel
Mounting type
AS = External hex
IS = Hexagon socket
Material O-Ring
EP = EPDM
FK = FKM-sealing
SI = Silicone